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Country of Destination 

Switzerland (including Liech
tenstein) 

Syria 
Tanganyika Territory—See 

British East Africa. 
Thailand 
Togo :— 

(a) British Sphere—See 
Gold Coast. 

(b) French Sphere 
Tonga (Friendly Islands) 
Tortola (British Virgin Islands) 
Trinidad and Tobago 
Tunisia 
Turkey 
Turks and Caicos Islands 
Uganda—See British East 

Africa. 
Union of Soviet Socialist 

Republics :— 
(a) In Europe 
(b) In Asia . . 

United States of America 
Uruguay 
Vatican City State 
Venezuela 
Viet-Nam 
Virgin Islands :— 

(a) British—See Tortola. 
(b) U.S.A 

Yugoslavia 
Zanzibar 

Route 1 

Italy 
Lebanon 

Egypt 

London 

,, 
Italy 

Lebanon 
London 

London 

,, 
Italy 

London 
„ 

,, 
Italy 
Egypt 

Rates of postage for parcels 

2 1b. 
mils 

230 
230 

550 

315 
290 
265 
265 
290 
270 
215 

425 
665 
240 
315 
230 
440 
415 

265 
270 
380 

not 

3 lb. 
mils 

230 
230 

550 

375 
290 
265 
265 
290 
270 
215 

465 
700 
240 
490 
230 
440 
525 

265 
270 
380 

exceeding 

7 1b. | 
mils 

295 
295 

790 

460 
545 
535 
410 
360 
350 
370 

545 
785 
470 
570 
280 
645 
610 

520 
335 
565 

11 lb. 
mils 

335 
335 

925 

665 
865 
855 
630 
415 
395 
605 

715 
955 
805 
805 
320 
840 
840 

905 
380 

1 660 

22 lb. 1 
mils 

600 
580 

£1.490 

£1.195 
£1.510 
£1.560 
£1.020 

725 
700 

£1.020 

£1.320 
£1.785 
£1.445 
£1.410 

535 
£1.385 
£1.485 

£1.645 
655 

£1.175 

Limit 
of In
sured 
value 

£ 

20 
— 

— 

20 
20 
— 
20 
— 
— 
— 

20 
20 
— 
— 
20 
— 
— 

20 
— 

No. of 
Customs Declara

tions 
required 

3 
2 

2 

4 
A 
A 
A 
2 
3 
A 

3 
3 
A 
2 
2 
4 
1 

A 
2 
1 

(M.P. 11193/55.) 

Made this 26th day of June, 1956. 

By Command of His Excellency the Governor, 

R. G. SHERIDAN, 
Clerk of the Executive Council. 

No. 593. 
T H E STREETS AND BUILDINGS REGULATION LAW. 

CAP. 165 AND LAWS 10 OF 1950, 14 OF 1954 AND 18 OF 1955. 

APPOINTMENT UNDER SECTION 3 (2) (a). 

In exercise of the powers vested in him by paragraph (a) of section 3 (2) 
of the Streets and Buildings Regulation Law, and of every other power 
thereunto enabling, the Governor's Deputy has been pleased to appoint 
Mr. Andreas Savvides to be a member of the Board constituted as the 
appropriate authority for the rural municipality of Polis in the place of 
Mr. Theodossis Phessas. 

Notification No. 201 published in Supplement No. 3 to the Gazette 
of the 6th June, 1950, is amended accordingly. 

Dated this 21st day of June, 1956. 

By Command of the Governor's Deputy, 

(M.P. 652/46/2.) 
J. W. SYI^ES, 

Administrative Secretary, 


