Country of Destination	Route	Rates of postage for parcels not exceeding					Limit of In- sured	No. of Customs Declara-
		2 lb. mils	3 lb. mils	7 lb. mils	11 lb. mils	22 lb. mils	value	tions required
Switzerland (including Liech- tenstein)	Italy Lebanon	230 230	230 230	295 295	335 335	600 580	20	3 2
Thailand Togo :— (a) British Sphere—See	Egypt	550	550	790	925	£1.490	_	2
Turks and Caicos Islands Uganda—See British East Africa.	London " " Italy Lebanon London	315 290 265 265 290 270 215	375 290 265 265 290 270 215	460 545 535 410 360 350 370	665 865 855 630 415 395 605	£1.195 £1.510 £1.560 £1.020 725 700 £1.020	20 20 20 	4 A A A 2 3 A
(b) In Asia United States of America Uruguay Vatican City State Venezuela Viet-Nam Virgin Islands :—	London "" "Italy London "	425 665 240 315 230 440 415	465 700 240 490 230 440 525	545 785 470 570 280 645 610	715 955 805 805 320 840 840	£1.320 £1.785 £1.445 £1.410 535 £1.385 £1.485	20 20 — 20 —	3 3 A 2 2 4 1
(a) British—See Tortola. (b) U.S.A	Italy Egypt	265 270 380	265 270 380	520 335 565	905 380 660	£1.645 655 £1.175	20	A 2 1

Made this 26th day of June, 1956.

By Command of His Excellency the Governor,

(M.P. 11193/55.)

R. G. SHERIDAN, Clerk of the Executive Council.

No. 593.
THE STREETS AND BUILDINGS REGULATION LAW.
CAP. 165 AND LAWS 10 OF 1950, 14 OF 1954 AND 18 OF 1955.

APPOINTMENT UNDER SECTION 3 (2) (a).

In exercise of the powers vested in him by paragraph (a) of section 3 (2) of the Streets and Buildings Regulation Law, and of every other power thereunto enabling, the Governor's Deputy has been pleased to appoint Mr. Andreas Savvides to be a member of the Board constituted as the appropriate authority for the rural municipality of Polis in the place of Mr. Theodossis Phessas.

Notification No. 201 published in Supplement No. 3 to the Gazette of the 6th June, 1950, is amended accordingly.

Dated this 21st day of June, 1956.

By Command of the Governor's Deputy,

J. W. Syķes, Administrative Secretary.

(M.P. 652/46/2.)